
  Purchasing & Contracting Department 

Purchasing and Contracting Department, Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-7051 Office 
▪ 404-371-7006 Fax

Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov

MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET 
Project: 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE: 22-500620, 
INSURANCE BROKER SERVICES Meeting Date: 07/14/2022 @ 2PM 

Facilitator: DELOIS ROBINSON Place/Room: ZOOM 

Name Company PRIME/LSBE E-Mail

Benjamin Sibley Alliant Insurance 
Services PRIME Benjamin.Sibley@alliant.com 

Ryan Jacobs Aon Atlanta Ryan.Jacobs@aon.com 
Eric Smith Marsh 

Julia Piotrowski Aon Julia.Piotrowski@aon.com 

Whit Whittelsey Marsh PRIME Whit.Wittelsey@marshmma.com 

Don Davis /A0829211 Aon Don.Davis4@aon.com 

Daniel Thomas Lockton 
Companies DSThomas@lockton.com 

Meghan Gillin Alliant Insurance 
Services Meghan.Gillin@alliant.com 

Charlotte Smith-Wilkes Alliant Insurance 
Services CSmith-Wilkes@alliant.com 

Matt Simmons Gallagher Matt_Simmons@ajg.com 

Ronald Wright PMI Solutions, LLC LSBE Ron@pmisolutionsllc.com 

Eric Smith Eric.B.Smith@marsh.com 

Grant Greeson Marsh Grant.Greeson@marsh.com 

Tyler Henkel Aon Tyler.Henkel@aon.com 

Darryl Dortch Aon Darryl.Dortch@aon.com 

Delois Robinson DeKalb County 
P&C DRobinson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Monique McCrear DeKalb County 
P&C MCMccrear@dekalbcountyga.gov 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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Name Company PRIME/LSBE E-Mail 

Korita Slaton Dekalb 1st LSBE 
Program  KVSlaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Monica Allen 
DeKalb County 
Finance-Risk 
Mgmt. 

 MAllen@dekalbcountyga.gov 
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